AucTtaHuma 12
22.12.2012 - 11:37

MyxuuHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CtapToBblii NpoToko MpeasapuTe/ibHbIi

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3 KYTMNLOB ApTtém
4 KOTOB AHgpeii
5 PYMAHLEB Anekceii

3annbiB 2 U3 4

NA3APEB AnekcaHgp
BANAHOVNH Omutpuia
OCENEAEUbL OmuTpnii
POXXKOB Anekceli
BOPUNCWUK Uropb
AbIMO Banepwuii
YEKYNAEB tOpuii
POMAHOB Masen
MAKAJTIOB Bnagucnas

0O ~NO O WN P O

3annbiB 3 U3 4

o

OABUTWNAHW AnekcaHap
YXUNNKWH Cepreii
KO3/10B PomaH
®AbKO lpuropwii
CVHbLKEBWY Bsvecnas
NAMWNH Munxaun
LLUNMAHOBWY Unbs
MAPXOMEHKO Mwuxann

O~NOD~ WN P

3annbiB 4 n3 4

AHNCVMOB AHTOH
KNEMNWKOB Hwukonaii
AMANTANHOB Mapart
PMHOYEHKO Bnaagncnas
MNOPTA [aHuenb
KOBAJIEHKO AHgpei
BPEAVNXVH ®épnop
TULWEHKO AHTOH
CUAOPUH AmuTpuia
XOMAKOB Bnagumunp

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

<P

.\ KOPNOPALIMA

A3POKOCMINYECKODE

N csorvaosarne

1996
1993
1997

1992
1995
1994
1993
1984
1985
1991
1993
1995

1995
1989
1991
1987
1991
1991
1994
1993

1989
1993
1994
1990
1989
1986
1994
1993
1989
1992

@ o B ‘aa"'.c.‘)’ % ;,c"‘" ""'.‘Au_% ;“"’B""k
@ “g,,”w«r"{; Eﬂ.,,,wf; : 1&_\ 4
¥ YPANXM

OBBEAMHENTHE

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

KazaxctaH
KasaxctaH
YkpauvHa
YkpaunHa
YkpaunHa
YkpanHa

Mocksa

Mocksa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
HoBocnbupckas ob6nactb
Benapycb
CaHkr-MNeTepbypr

KpacHogapckuii kpai
PocToBsckas obnactb
Mocksa

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

BeHrpusa

YkpanHa

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

Owmckast obnactb
Pecny6nvka BawkopTocTaH
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

UEHTP ILIABAHHS
Cankcr-Teveplypr
e it

KOWAHTEPH

RUS 2:24.90
RUS 2:22.90
RUS 2:24.52
KAZ 2:18.20
KAZ 2:13.80
UKR 2:10.34
UKR 2:08.45
UKR 2:05.53
UKR 2:07.65
RUS 2:09.40
RUS 2:11.35
RUS 2:17.08
RUS 2:18.00
RUS 2:13.30
RUS 2:09.90
RUS 2:08.30
RUS 2:03.61
RUS 2:09.31
BLR 2:11.33
RUS 2:15.32
RUS 2:17.90
RUS 2:13.02
RUS 2:09.85
RUS 2:07.98
HUN 2:01.35
UKR 2:05.73
RUS 2:08.79
RUS 2:10.74
RUS 2:14.46
RUS 2:19.34
o
SAHKER 1o AHCNOPTHBIN ‘@
w AAAOTA

e
BRP,

BRP Uentp CEBEP


www.russwimming.ru

