12	, 200m
22.12.2012 - 11:37	

4 4			
14			
3	1996	- RUS	2:24.90
4	1993	- RUS	2:22.90
5	1997	- RUS	2:24.52
24			
0	1992	KAZ	2:18.20
1	1995	KAZ	2:13.80
2	1994	UKR	2:10.34
3	1993	UKR	2:08.45
4	1984	UKR	2:05.53
5	1985	UKR	2:07.65
6	1991	RUS	2:09.40
7	1993	RUS	2:11.35
8	1995	- RUS	2:17.08
3 4			
	4005	DUC	0.40.00
0	1995 1989	- RUS RUS	2:18.00 2:13.30
1			
2 3	1991 1987	RUS RUS	2:09.90 2:08.30
	1991	RUS	2:03.61
4	1991	RUS RUS	2:03.61
6			
7 8	1994 1993	BLR - RUS	2:11.33 2:15.32
0	1993	- KUS	2.15.32
4_4			
0	1989	RUS	2:17.90
1	1993	RUS	2:13.02
2	1994	RUS	2:09.85
3	1990	- RUS	2:07.98
4	1989	HUN	2:01.35
5	1986	UKR	2:05.73
6	1994	- RUS	2:08.79
7	1993	RUS	2:10.74
8	1989	RUS	2:14.46
9	1992	- RUS	2:19.34































